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Macau Anglican College

Fee Structure For Academic Year 2022/2023

2022/20234E )
F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6
Tution Fee/E#E $88,000 $88,000 $88,000 $92,000 $92,000 $92,000
Total /&¥ET $88,000 $88,000 $88,000 $92,000 $92,000 $92,000
Application Fee/# 4% $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
Overdue Library Books/[ElE#iHAkF 2
(ver day/EH) $1 $1 $1 $1 $1 $1
Library Card/[EIEFE (extra/ffE%) $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10
Reference Letter/ 22288 (ex-students/BEREAE) $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50
S Report Card/p4EF (extra/fifiEE) $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100
E Transcript/p% 45 B (extra/#5%) $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100
E Well-Being Diary/Z24EFMf (extra/fifi#) $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125
C
T . " The examination fee for each subject is dependent on Cambridge Assessment International Education
I Cambridge Exan/&If&*54 BRIEERE R EU/ A Cambridge Assessment International Education
']‘3’ IGCSE $0 $0 $0 $950 §950 $950
ICE $0 $0 $0 $500 $500 $500
AS Level $0 $0 $0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
A2 Level $0 $0 $0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
Full A Level $0 $0 $0 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500
Library Books/[EZ (lost/ZE2%) Compensation according to the price of the library book /2 A B A (B IS (&
**Remarks:

The Macau Government subsidizes parents for tuition fees and book fees (F1 to F6 students with valid Macau ID only). The amount varies each year. (Subject to the Government's decision)
Note: Late school fees will incur late fee charge of Mop500.
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